47 sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665
BLOWING MACHINES
The C-1900 JetStream has been designed to
provide maximum cable protection, combined
with the performance and reliability of
hydraulic drive. The profiled double drive belt
system is driven by single 32cc hydraulic
motor, powered by the proven C-1203-F power

C-1256-0206-20 18-20mm Cable Diameter
TUBE SEAL O RINGS DRIVE BELTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
C-1300-TS-12-5 12mm Seal O Rings
C-1300-TS-14-5 14mm Seal O Rings
C-1300-TS-16-5 16mm Seal O Rings
C-1300-TS-18-5 18mm Seal O Rings
ORDERING INFORMATION
C-1900-DB 6-20mm Drive Belts
C-1900-DB-1 4-16mm Drive Belts